GIRL’S VARSITY BASKETBALL
2010-2011




2010-2011

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL TEAM

KELSEY GESICKI 12
JILL HENDERSON 12
AMANDA HOLLOWAY 12
LAUREN IVANCICH 12
MAGGIE KASZUBA 12
JESSICA SCHAUB 12
MIKAELA HAMMEL 11
MEGAN HOLLOWAY 11
LYNDSAY MEROLA 11
ALLISON SPASCHAK 9

TAVORSIA TALLEY 9




SCHOLAR ATHLETES

2010-2011

HIGH HONOR ROLL
MIKAELA HAMMEL
ALLISON SPASCHAK

TAVORSIA TALLEY

HONOR ROLL

KELSEY GESICKI
JILL HENDERSON
LAUREN IVANCICH
JESS SCHAUB
KARLYN BRADLEY
CHELSEA LIPPINCOTT
ANTONIA DELUCA
KATIE ELASSAR
VIRGINIA KRETSCHMER
BRIANNA MAGLIO
VICTORIA MANCINI
HANNAH MYERS

SHELBY SWENOR



Game Scores - Southern

10.
11.
12,

13.

14.

12/17/2010
Non-Conference

12/19/2010
Tournament

Poland Spring Arena
WOBM Christmas Classic

12/22/2010
Conference
Toms River South

12/29/2010
Tournament

Poland Springs Arena

WOBM

1/3/2011
Non-Conference
Marlboro

1/4/2011
Conference
Toms River East

1/7/2011
Conference
Southern

1/11/2011
Conference
Southern

1/14/2011
Conference
Jackson

1/15/2011
Non-Conference
Middletown South

1/21/2011
Conference
Southern

1/22/2011
Non-Conference
Southern

1/25/2011
Non-Conference
Southern
Double over time

1/25/2011
Conference
Southern

Lacey
Southern

Old Bridge
Southern

TRS
Southern

Rumson
Southern

Mariboro
Southern

Toms River East
Southern

Brick Memorial
Southern

Toms River North
Southern

Jackson
Southern

Middletown South
Southern

Toms River South
Southern

Manalapan
Southern

Wall Township
Southern

Toms River East
Southern

32

48
49

33

44
21

37
24

50
53

32

46
38

56

42
32

28

22
42

55
50

29
36

Won

Won

Won

Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Lost

Lost

Won

Won

Lost

Won



Game Scores - Southern

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,
26.

27.

1/28/2011
Conference
Brick Memorial

2/1/2011
Conference
Toms River North

2/3/2011
Non-Conference
Southern

2/5/2011
Non-Conference
Shawnee

2/8/2011
Conference
Southern

2/12/2011
Non-Conference
Home

2/15/2011
Non-Conference
Shore Regional

2/16/2011
Non-Conference
Southern

2/18/2011
Non-Conference
Colts Neck

2/22/2011
Non-Conference
Howell

2/23/2011
Non-Conference
Southern

2/25/2011
Non-Conference
Southern

2/28/2011
Tournament
States

Brick Memorial
Southern

Toms River North
Southern

Manasquan
Southern

Shawnee
Southern

Jackson
Southern

Monsignor Donovan

Southern

Shore
Southern

Brick Township
Southern

Colts Neck
Southern

Howell
Southern

Central
Southern

Manchester
Southern

Atlantic City
Southern

36
24

50
43

59
36

44
46

43
21

44
36

49
34

34
43

43
38

59
40

49
33

Lost

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Lost

Won

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost

Lost



