

2010-2011

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL TEAM



KELSEY GESICKI	12
JILL HENDERSON	12
AMANDA HOLLOWAY	12
LAUREN IVANCICH	12
MAGGIE KASZUBA	12
JESSICA SCHAUB	12
MIKAELA HAMMEL	11
MEGAN HOLLOWAY	11
LYNDSAY MEROLA	11
ALLISON SPASCHAK	9
TAVORSIA TALLEY	9

SCHOLAR ATHLETES 2010-2011

HIGH HONOR ROLL

MIKAELA HAMMEL

ALLISON SPASCHAK

TAVORSIA TALLEY

HONOR ROLL

KELSEY GESICKI

JILL HENDERSON

LAUREN IVANCICH

JESS SCHAUB

KARLYN BRADLEY

CHELSEA LIPPINCOTT

ANTONIA DELUCA

KATIE ELASSAR

VIRGINIA KRETSCHMER

BRIANNA MAGLIO

VICTORIA MANCINI

HANNAH MYERS

SHELBY SWENOR

Game Scores - Southern

1.	12/17/2010 Non-Conference	Lacey Southern	32 58	Won
2.	12/19/2010 Tournament Poland Spring Arena WOBM Christmas Classic	Old Bridge Southern	48 49	Won
3.	12/22/2010 Conference Toms River South	TRS Southern	33 59	Won
4.	12/29/2010 Tournament Poland Springs Arena WOBM	Rumson Southern	44 21	Lost
5.	1/3/2011 Non-Conference Marlboro	Marlboro Southern	37 24	Lost
6.	1/4/2011 Conference Toms River East	Toms River East Southern	50 53	Won
7.	1/7/2011 Conference Southern	Brick Memorial Southern	32 39	Won
8.	1/11/2011 Conference Southern	Toms River North Southern	46 38	Lost
9.	1/14/2011 Conference Jackson	Jackson Southern	56 33	Lost
10.	1/15/2011 Non-Conference Middletown South	Middletown South Southern	42 32	Lost
11.	1/21/2011 Conference Southern	Toms River South Southern	28 42	Won
12.	1/22/2011 Non-Conference Southern	Manalapan Southern	22 42	Won
13.	1/25/2011 Non-Conference Southern Double over time	Wall Township Southern	55 50	Lost
14.	1/25/2011 Conference Southern	Toms River East Southern	29 36	Won

Game Scores - Southern

15.	1/28/2011 Conference Brick Memorial	Brick Memorial Southern	36 24	Lost
16.	2/1/2011 Conference Toms River North	Toms River North Southern	50 43	Lost
17.	2/3/2011 Non-Conference Southern	Manasquan Southern	59 36	Lost
18.	2/5/2011 Non-Conference Shawnee	Shawnee Southern	44 46	Won
19.	2/8/2011 Conference Southern	Jackson Southern	43 21	Lost
20.	2/12/2011 Non-Conference Home	Monsignor Donovan Southern	44 36	Lost
21.	2/15/2011 Non-Conference Shore Regional	Shore Southern	49 34	Lost
22.	2/16/2011 Non-Conference Southern	Brick Township Southern	34 43	Won
23.	2/18/2011 Non-Conference Colts Neck	Colts Neck Southern	43 38	Lost
24.	2/22/2011 Non-Conference Howell	Howell Southern	59 40	Lost
25.	2/23/2011 Non-Conference Southern	Central Southern	49 33	Lost
26.	2/25/2011 Non-Conference Southern	Manchester Southern	52 47	Lost
27.	2/28/2011 Tournament States	Atlantic City Southern	54 42	Lost